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1. BwL divizia vychod 2013/2014 - 01. kolo

Druzstvo

Galéria Bowling KoSice
VIP Clinic KoSice
Rozor Poprad

Ekoma Zvolen
Marmots

BK Slovfruit KoSice
H-D-2-D

Divo&aci Zvolen

Druzstva v kole
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Kolky
4184
3777
3770
3830
3672
3624
3478
3137

Body
31.5
27.0
23.5
21.0
14.0
12.0

9.0
2.0
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